HALL

VALGE

PUNANE

ROHELINE

SININE

MUST

KOLLANE

ROOSA

S I LUULETUS

VII

VIII

II

II

Punkte

7

12

10

10

KAUGUS

Koht

VI

II

v

VII

III

VIII

Punkte

10

12

H § TAKISTUSJOOKS

v

VI

VII

IIT

VIII

Punkte

10

12
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& AMBLIKU JOOKS

-
|m]
-

II

VII

VIII

VI

v

Punkte

8

6

10

12

H § LAAGRITOOKS

VIII

IIT

VI

v

VII

Punkte

10

12

PENDEL

Koht

<

VI

VII

IIT

v

VIII

II

Punkte

12

10

RINGTEADE

Koht

v

VI

II

VII

IIT

VIII

Punkte

6

12

10

KEERUTAMINE

Koht

I

v

VIII

VII

IIT

Vi

Punkte

12

12

HUPPAMINE

Koht

v

VII

VIII

v

II

VI

IIT

Punkte

6

10

TAPSUSVISE

Koht

I

VII

v

Vi

II

VIII

IIT

Punkte

12

10

JALGPALL

Koht

v

II

VIII

VII

IIT

VI

Punkte

7

12

10

VIKTORIIN

Koht

v

VIII

II

II

II

VII

punkte  KOKKU

6

10

12

10

10

96

75

76

92

99

82

79

72

KOHT
II

VII

Vi

IIT

v

VIII



